
Slovenský zväz vzpierania

Junáčka 6

832 80  Bratislava

1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Svrčková Linda 2010 KTN 67,50 35 40 45 50 55n 55 45 55 100 125,8902

2 Andrea Jurková 2009 SEN 48,80 20 23 27 30 33 36 27 36 63 98,5712

3 Žaneta Domeová 2009 KVST 45,00 18 20 23 28 32 35 23 35 58 96,8925

4 Maja Bagóová 2011 STU 32,00 12 14 16 20 22 n 16 22 38 87,8138

5 Sofia Siváková 2011 SEN 42,00 20n 20 22 25 27 29n 22 27 49 86,8566

6 Annamária Lukáčová 2009 KVST 36,00 12 15 17 17 20 23 17 23 40 81,8976

7 Siváňová Eliška 2009 KTN 63,30 21 23 25 30 34n 34n 25 30 55 71,8758

8 Nina Michaliková 2010 PRE 58,00 12 14 16 17 20 23 16 23 39 53,8684

1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Elizabeth Žídek 2007 SEN 60,40 50 53 55 60 63 65 55 65 120 161,4426

2 Závacká Ráchel 2008 MKE 52,88 48 49n 50 54 56n 58n 50 54 104 153,1709

3 Vitória Pašková 2008 SEN 36,10 25 28 30 34 36 38 30 38 68 138,8454

4 Karmen Kútna 2008 WDK 48,20 20 22 24 32n 32 34 24 34 58 91,6334

5 Černáková Kristína 2007 KTN 62,90 25 27 29n 30 34 37n 27 34 61 80,0235

6 Siváňová Dorotka 2007 KTN 82,40 25 27 29 30 34 37 29 37 66 75,3223

7 Rebecca Csehová 2008 VME 68,4 22 25 28n 30 33 35 25 35 60 74,9806

1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Svrčková Laura 2005 KTN 68,70 65 70 74n 83 86 90 70 90 160 199,4682

2 Gálová Ema 2005 KTN 60,00 52 55 58 67 70 72 58 72 130 175,6388

3 Viktória Sládková 2005 GNM 62,60 51 54 57n 66 69 72 54 72 126 165,7768

4 Anna Prokešová 2004 GNM 69,90 50 52n 52n 60 65 67n 50 65 115 142,0287

5 Rebeka Flóra Vígh 2004 VME 53,4 35 37 40n 48 50 52n 37 50 87 127,2305

6 Simona Poláková 2005 SEN 67,20 40 43 45 45 50 55 45 55 100 126,2054

7 Frederika Stuchlá 2004 WDK 48,95 30 33 35 40 43 45n 35 43 78 121,7489

8 Réka Egrecká 2005 VME 70,3 40 43 46n 50 53 55 43 55 98 120,6649

9 Vivien Blanárová 2003 KVST 110,00 45 50n n 60 65n 67 45 67 112 116,3392

1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Rýdzi Gabriel 2012 KTN 26,40 15 17 18 20 22 23 18 23 41 132,3482

2 Ondrej Dome 2009 KVST 39,00 20 23 25 28 32 35 25 35 60 125,6075

3 Lukáš Székely 2009 SEN 31,20 18n 18 19 24 26 28 19 28 47 124,5167

4 René Michal 2009 DRU 47,60 25 30n 30 30 35 38 30 38 68 118,5732

5 Michal Černák 2009 KTN 50,30 22 25 28 30 35 38 28 38 66 109,9089

6 Jakub Malárik 2010 SEN 43,10 18 20 22 24 27 29n 22 27 49 93,2888

7 Jakub Kollár 2009 STU 53,00 20 25 27n 32 35n 35n 25 32 57 91,0369

8 Kubala Richard 2009 SRB 96,20 30 35 38n 40 45 48n 35 45 80 90,0246

9 Peter Gažo 2009 SEN 41,00 18 20n 20 23 25n 25 20 25 45 89,7625

10 Lukáš Valko 2010 WDK 34,75 12 14 16 17 20 22 16 22 38 89,4877

11 Zsombor Lenče 2011 VME 44,2 16 18 20 22 25 26n 20 25 45 83,7333

12 Martin Rafaja 2011 SEN 48,90 15 18 20 25 28n 28 20 28 48 81,8181

13 Dominik Tkáč 2009 GNM 67,90 23 25 27 28 30 32 27 32 59 79,2054

14 Branislav Lengeň 2010 DRU 52,90 15 20n 20 20 25 28 20 28 48 76,7760

15 Daniel Nyári 2009 KVST 54,00 15 17 20n 22 25 27 17 27 44 69,2622

16 Dávid Chovanec 2010 WDK 49,85 13 15n 15 21 23 25 15 25 40 67,1036

17 Oliver Ščípa 2010 STU 47,00 15n 15 18n 20 23 26n 15 23 38 66,9853

18 Levente Ujlaky 2010 STU 52,00 13 15 17 17 20 22n 17 20 37 59,9881

19 Michal Kvas 2012 WDK 58 8 9 10 14 15 17 10 17 27 40,2939

1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Filip Pagáčik 2006 WDK 71,55 68 72 75 88 92 95 75 95 170 221,1243

2 Nikolas Botoš 2006 KVST 117,00 70 75n 75 85 90 95 75 95 170 179,3786

3 Nagy Oleg 2006 KTN 54,40 45 48n 48 55 58 60 48 60 108 169,0469

4 Závacký Šimon 2007 MKE 52,20 45 47n 47n 51 53n 53 45 53 98 158,4043

5 Luboš Bajči 2006 WDK 43,00 32 34 36 40n 40 44 36 44 80 152,6333

6 Fabio Jan Jakubík 2008 DRU 52,40 30 35 40 40 45 50 40 50 90 145,0341
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7 Jozef Dzivý 2006 PRE 65,00 40 43 45 52 55 58 45 58 103 142,1569

8 Oliver Juhás 2007 DRU 51,50 30 35 40 40 42 45 40 45 85 138,8767

9 Daniel Juhás 2008 DRU 40,80 20 25 30 30 35 38n 30 35 65 130,2615

10 Motlo Filip 2008 KTN 60,90 30 35 40 40 45 48 40 48 88 126,8740

11 Peter Lukáč 2007 KVST 64,00 30 32 35 45 50 53 35 53 88 122,6919

12 Lukáš Kacko 2006 WDK 86,80 38 41 44 50 54 57 44 57 101 118,7485

13 Janos Barna Ács 2007 VME 64,5 30 33 36 40 43 46n 36 43 79 109,5827

14 Ondrejička Matej 2007 HLO 64,40 30 35 37 35 37 40 37 40 77 106,9169

15 Motalik Matúš 2006 HLO 90,80 32 36 40 40 45 50 40 50 90 103,7145

16 Matúš Jánoš 2007 VME 30,4 15 17n 17 19 21 22n 17 21 38 103,6896

17 Gabriel Bagó 2008 STU 35,00 13 15 17 20 23 25 17 25 42 98,1620

18 Jaššák Tobiáš 2007 SRB 91,40 30 35 37 40 45 50n 37 45 82 94,2293

19 Bačo Kristián 2007 MKE 70,85 30 33n 33n 35 38n 40n 30 35 65 85,0387

20 Strapec Matúš 2007 SRB 78,60 25 30 32n 30 35 38n 30 35 65 80,2482

21 Hanus Andrej 2008 SRB 69,90 20 25 27 30 33 36n 27 33 60 79,1323

22 Kurčík Marek 2008 SRB 68,40 20 25 30n 30 33 34 25 34 59 78,8472

23 Kudla Juraj 2007 HLO 91,10 20 26 30 28 32 38 30 38 68 78,2512

24 Adrian Benko 2006 KVST 70,00 15 17 20 30 32n 32 20 32 52 68,5225

25 Jančovič Jakub 2006 HLO 96,60 18n 18 21 28 30 31 21 31 52 58,4210

1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Michal Škodáček 2003 GNM 66,50 84n 84 86 105 110 114n 86 110 196 266,5831

2 Strapec Šimon 2005 SRB 98,30 95 100 105 125 130 133 105 133 238 265,6020

3 David Kecsekés 2003 KVST 76,00 80 85 90n 110 115 120n 85 115 200 251,4068

4 Alex Juhás 2003 DRU 81,30 80 85 90 95 100 105 90 105 195 236,6041

5 Libant Michal 2003 HLO 72,30 70 75 80 90 95 99 80 99 179 231,4206

6 Kušnír Krisztian 2004 VME 74,6 73 78 80 90 95 100 80 100 180 228,6033

7 Roman Marek 2004 GNM 78,10 70 75 80 90 95 100 80 100 180 222,9740

8 Tomáš Kovačovič 2005 GNM 71,00 75n 75 78n 90 95 100n 75 95 170 222,1308

9 Jaklovský Jakub 2005 MKE 71,78 70 73 75n 90 95 98n 73 95 168 218,1129

10 Lukáč David 2003 KTN 81,40 80 84 87n 95 9 100n 84 95 179 217,0564

11 Erik Šohaj 2003 DRU 70,00 65 70n 70 80 85 90 70 90 160 210,8384

12 Romen Benka 2005 WDK 69,35 60 65 67 77 81 85n 67 81 148 196,1265

13 Oliver Ďurčovič 2005 KVST 85,00 65 70 75 80 85 90 75 90 165 195,9016

14 Alex Šabltúra 2005 WDK 79,80 58 62 65 75 80 85 65 85 150 183,7355

15 Bálint Paksi 2005 VME 91,4 63 67 70 82 87 90n 70 87 157 180,4145

16 Jakub Pánik 2005 WDK 88,40 60 64 67 77 82 87 67 87 154 179,5671

17 Poljak Oliver 2003 KTN 111,20 100 105 110n 130n 140n 150n 105 0 105 112,3895

Sincl. points
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1 2 3 1 2 3

Rýdzi Gabriel 2012 KTN 26,40 15 17 18 20 22 23 18 23 41 132,3482

Nagy Oleg 2006 KTN 54,40 45 48n 48 55 58 60 48 60 108 169,0469

Lukáč David 2003 KTN 81,40 80 84 87n 95 9 100n 84 95 179 217,0564

Svrčková Linda 2010 KTN 67,50 35 40 45 50 55n 55 45 55 100 125,8902

Černáková Kristína 2007 KTN 62,90 25 27 29n 30 34 37n 27 34 61 80,0235

Svrčková Laura 2005 KTN 68,70 65 70 74n 83 86 90 70 90 160 199,4682

923,8335

Zsombor Lenče 2011 VME 44,2 16 18 20 22 25 26n 20 25 45 83,7333

Janos Barna Ács 2007 VME 64,5 30 33 36 40 43 46n 36 43 79 109,5827

Kušnír Krisztian 2004 VME 74,6 73 78 80 90 95 100 80 100 180 228,6033

Rebecca Csehová 2008 VME 68,4 22 25 28n 30 33 35 25 35 60 74,9806

Rebeka Flóra Vígh 2004 VME 53,4 35 37 40n 48 50 52n 37 50 87 127,2305

624,1305

Karmen Kútna 2008 WDK 48,20 20 22 24 32n 32 34 24 34 58 91,6334

Frederika Stuchlá 2004 WDK 48,95 30 33 35 40 43 45n 35 43 78 121,7489

Lukáš Valko 2010 WDK 34,75 12 14 16 17 20 22 16 22 38 89,4877

Filip Pagáčik 2006 WDK 71,55 68 72 75 88 92 95 75 95 170 221,1243

Romen Benka 2005 WDK 69,35 60 65 67 77 81 85n 67 81 148 196,1265

720,1208

Žaneta Domeová 2009 KVST 45,00 18 20 23 28 32 35 23 35 58 96,8925

Vivien Blanárová 2003 KVST 110,00 45 50n n 60 65n 67 45 67 112 116,3392

Ondrej Dome 2009 KVST 39,00 20 23 25 28 32 35 25 35 60 125,6075

Nikolas Botoš 2006 KVST 117,00 70 75n 75 85 90 95 75 95 170 179,3786

David Kecsekés 2003 KVST 76,00 80 85 90n 110 115 120n 85 115 200 251,4068

769,6246

Ondrejička Matej 2007 HLO 64,40 30 35 37 35 37 40 37 40 77 106,9169

Libant Michal 2003 HLO 72,30 70 75 80 90 95 99 80 99 179 231,4206

338,3375

Nina Michaliková 2010 PRE 58,00 12 14 16 17 20 23 16 23 39 53,8684

Jozef Dzivý 2006 PRE 65,00 40 43 45 52 55 58 45 58 103 142,1569

196,0253

Závacká Ráchel 2008 MKE 52,88 48 49n 50 54 56n 58n 50 54 104 153,1709

Závacký Šimon 2007 MKE 52,20 45 47n 47n 51 53n 53 45 53 98 158,4043

Jaklovský Jakub 2005 MKE 71,78 70 73 75n 90 95 98n 73 95 168 218,1129

529,6881

Kubala Richard 2009 SRB 96,20 30 35 38n 40 45 48n 35 45 80 90,0246

Jaššák Tobiáš 2007 SRB 91,40 30 35 37 40 45 50n 37 45 82 94,2293

Strapec Šimon 2005 SRB 98,30 95 100 105 125 130 133 105 133 238 265,6020

449,8558

René Michal 2009 DRU 47,60 25 30n 30 30 35 38 30 38 68 118,5732

Fabio Jan Jakubík 2008 DRU 52,40 30 35 40 40 45 50 40 50 90 145,0341

Alex Juhás 2003 DRU 81,30 80 85 90 95 100 105 90 105 195 236,6041

500,2115

Maja Bagóová 2011 STU 32,00 12 14 16 20 22 n 16 22 38 87,8138

Jakub Kollár 2009 STU 53,00 20 25 27n 32 35n 35n 25 32 57 91,0369

Gabriel Bagó 2008 STU 35,00 13 15 17 20 23 25 17 25 42 98,1620

277,0126

Lukáš Székely 2009 SEN 31,20 18n 18 19 24 26 28 19 28 47 124,5167

Andrea Jurková 2009 SEN 48,80 20 23 27 30 33 36 27 36 63 98,5712

Elizabeth Žídek 2007 SEN 60,40 50 53 55 60 63 65 55 65 120 161,4426

384,5305

Viktória Sládková 2005 GNM 62,60 51 54 57n 66 69 72 54 72 126 165,7768

Dominik Tkáč 2009 GNM 67,90 23 25 27 28 30 32 27 32 59 79,2054

Michal Škodáček 2003 GNM 66,50 84n 84 86 105 110 114n 86 110 196 266,5831

511,5653
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Por. Meno

Rok 
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Klub Váha

Trh Nadhod
Trh Nahod Dvojboj Sincl. points

H.I.T.S. Vzpieranie Dolný Kubín

3

KVaST Hurbanovo

2

VK KOFI Trenčín

1

MKVaSŠ Veľký Meder

4

MKVaSŠ Košice

5

TJ Slávia Ružomberok

8

TJ Sokol Hlohovec

11

Fit & Fun Prešov

12

Baby Barbell Senica

9

KTA GOLEM Nové Mesto nad Váhom

6

VK Družstevná pri Hornáde

7

MŠO Štúrovo

10

Poradie Klub Body

1 VK Kofi Trenčín 923,8335

2 KVaST Hurbanovo 769,6246

3 H.I.T.S. Vzpieranie Dolný Kubín 720,1208

4 MKVaSŠ Veľký Meder 624,1305

5 MKVaSŠ Košice 529,6881

6 KTA GOLEM Nové Mesto nad Váhom 511,5653

7 VK Družstevná pri Hornáde 500,2115

8 TJ Slávia Ružomberok 449,8558

9 Baby Barbell Senica 384,5305

10 TJ Sokol Hlohovec 338,3375

11 MŠO Štúrovo 277,0126

12 Fit & Fun Prešov 196,0253



Poradie Klub Body

1 VK Kofi Trenčín 923,8335

2 KVaST Hurbanovo 769,6246

3 H.I.T.S. Vzpieranie Dolný Kubín 720,1208

4 MKVaSŠ Veľký Meder 624,1305

5 MKVaSŠ Košice 529,6881

6 KTA GOLEM Nové Mesto nad Váhom 511,5653

7 VK Družstevná pri Hornáde 500,2115

8 TJ Slávia Ružomberok 449,8558

9 Baby Barbell Senica 384,5305

10 TJ Sokol Hlohovec 338,3375

11 MŠO Štúrovo 277,0126

12 Fit & Fun Prešov 196,0253


